Svuth entral

MEETING AGENDA
Wednesday, January 10, 2018
6:30 — 8:00 p.m.

South Salem High School Library
1910 Church Street SE

Introductions

Approval of November 8, 2017 Minutes

City & Council Reports

Councilors Andersen and Cook

Police update (scheduled for Oct., Jan., April, June & July)
Code Compliance (scheduled for Oct, Jan, & May)

*No Parole & Probation (scheduled for September & March)
Announcements

Presentation on “Salem Reads”

Brief presentation by Salem Public Library Foundation on the
annual “Salem Reads: One Book, One Community” selection.
Neighborhood Concerns

Capitol City Cycleshare

Presentation by Evan Osborne on a bicycle-sharing program for
Salem.

Committee Reports

Adjourn

Encl: Minutes for November 8, 2017 Meeting

6:30

6:35

6:40

7:20

7:25

7:30

7:45

8:00

8:15

Qe7744

i ssociation: of “KEghbors

it

~Sulem,; Oregor

This is an open meeting.
The public is invited.

Visit the SCAN website at:
www.scansalem.org

For more information, call:
Jeff Schumacher, chairperson
(503) 583-2070 or
jeff.schumacher@gmail.com

Items of Interest

Nancy Lindburg, a multi-faceted career
artist, arts administrator and tireless arts
advocate, will hold a retrospective at the

Salem Art Association’s Bush Barn Art
Center in 2018. Titled Images of Time: 65

Years of Art and Life, this exhibition
showcases a fascinating exploration of
the power and energy of color. More info
can be found here:

https://salemart.org/nancy-lindburg/

Reception on January 19" from 5:30 —
7:30 at the Bush Barn Art Center.

Retrospective runs from January 20"
through February 25™,

;4:sociatiom



http://www.scansalem.org/
https://salemart.org/nancy-lindburg/

	MEETING AGENDA

