

MEETING AGENDA

Wednesday, January 10, 2018 6:30 – 8:00 p.m. South Salem High School Library 1910 Church Street SE

Introductions	6:30
Approval of November 8, 2017 Minutes	6:35
City & Council Reports Councilors Andersen and Cook Police update (scheduled for Oct., Jan., April, June & July) Code Compliance (scheduled for Oct, Jan, & May) *No Parole & Probation (scheduled for September & March)	6:40
Announcements	7:20
Presentation on "Salem Reads" Brief presentation by Salem Public Library Foundation on the annual "Salem Reads: One Book, One Community" selection.	7:25
Neighborhood Concerns	7:30
Capitol City Cycleshare Presentation by Evan Osborne on a bicycle-sharing program for Salem.	7:45
Committee Reports	8:00
Adjourn	8:15

This is an open meeting. The public is invited.

Visit the SCAN website at: www.scansalem.org

For more information, call: Jeff Schumacher, chairperson (503) 583-2070 or jeff.schumacher@gmail.com

Items of Interest

Nancy Lindburg, a multi-faceted career artist, arts administrator and tireless arts advocate, will hold a retrospective at the Salem Art Association's Bush Barn Art Center in 2018. Titled *Images of Time: 65 Years of Art and Life*, this exhibition showcases a fascinating exploration of the power and energy of color. More info can be found here:

https://salemart.org/nancy-lindburg/

Reception on January 19th from 5:30 – 7:30 at the Bush Barn Art Center.

Retrospective runs from January 20th through February 25th.

